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Pinecrest I ntercollegiate

Pinecrest CC

Par:

Y ardage:

72 72
5820

Longview TX
Tournament Dates: 03/12 - 03/13, 2018

Daily L ow Round

1 Tyler Junior College

2 Bethany College KS
3 Houston - Victoria

4 Howard Payne University
5 Lindenwood-Bélleville

331
350
378
429

361
354
381
409

692
704
759
838

+116
+128
+183
+262

2
3
T4

T21

1 JessicaVarner
Taylor Adair
Mathilde Bertuol
Aspen Bryant
Savannah Pinson
Brooke Irion
VivianaY zquierdo
Avery Watkins
Charnay Williams

Leah Lerma
Rachael Green
Morgan Thomasson
Lauren Johnson
Reid Whaley
MarisaLoya
Jocelyn Villafranca
Bree Mask
Cali Brockway
Alainalrwin
KaylaTunley
Holly Gaskam

COPYRI

Centenary
Centenary
Tyler JC
Bethany KS
Bethany KS
Tyler JC
Hou-Victor
Tyler JC
Tyler JC
Hou-Victor
LeTourneau
HPU
LeTourneau
Hou-Victor
Bethany KS
Hou-Victor
LeTourneau
HPU
Lindenwood
Bethany KS
HPU
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158
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173
175
177
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180
182
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193
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+14
+15
+16
+16
+18
+23
+24
+27
+29
+31
+33
+34
+36
+38
+40
+45
+46
+49
+50
+52


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W638web/W638index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W638web/W638index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W638web/W638index.htm?p=H
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W638web/W638index.htm?p=I
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W638web/W638index.htm?p=J

@gﬁﬁtat Tournament Results: Pinecrest I ntercollegiate

T 21 Joie Francis Ramirez
T 21 Klaye Georges
24 Jo Ellen Canales
25 Alyx Starkweather
26 Chloe Speer
27 Payton Hoh
28 VivianaPuente

Hou-Victor
Lindenwood
Lindenwood
Lindenwood
Hou-Victor

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 363.00
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 5

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 90.93
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 28

367.60 365.30

0 0

0 0

5 10
9243 91.68
0 0

0 0

28 56
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